
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

47 

41 

6 

18 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Andreas AULIK 

Riho LOIT 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:15.367 

3:27.579 

3:29.906 

2:38.278 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

12.212 

14.539 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

46.508 

1:00.837 

58.713 

49.348 

3rd Last Tm 

46.486 

46.926 

51.503 

49.348 

2nd Last Tm 

46.715 

46.401 

47.627 

49.241 

Last Tm 

51.097 

48.540 

47.442 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:34:12 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

25/09/2021 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

2 

88 

29 

40 

Name 

Indrek ILVES 

Kevin ALLIK 

Jegor BOGDANOV 

Reno KÖÖTS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Total Tm 

3:27.091 

3:28.719 

3:30.898 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.628 

3.807 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

49.848 

50.669 

55.452 

3rd Last Tm 

49.151 

54.012 

50.783 

2nd Last Tm 

53.401 

48.569 

49.991 

Last Tm 

49.767 

50.666 

49.400 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:42:44 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

25/09/2021 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

47 

2 

41 

88 

6 

29 

18 

40 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Indrek ILVES 
Andreas AULIK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Riho LOIT 
Jegor BOGDANOV 
Robin ALLIK 
Reno KÖÖTS 

Total Tm 

3:15.367 
3:27.091 
3:27.579 
3:28.719 
3:29.906 
3:30.898 

Diff 

11.724 

12.212 

13.352 

14.539 

15.531 

R1.  

4  [3:15.367] 

- 

4  [3:27.579] 

- 

4  [3:29.906] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:27.091] 

- 

4  [3:28.719] 

- 

4  [3:30.898] 

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

47 

2 

41 

88 

6 

29 

18 

40 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Indrek ILVES 
Andreas AULIK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Riho LOIT 
Jegor BOGDANOV 
Robin ALLIK 
Reno KÖÖTS 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

M1. Total Tm 

3:15.367 

3:27.091 

3:27.579 

3:28.719 

3:29.906 

3:30.898 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

41 

88 

2 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Andreas AULIK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Indrek ILVES 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Total Tm 

3:17.806 

3:18.524 

3:22.286 

3:25.526 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.718 

4.480 

7.720 

4th Last Tm 

53.362 

54.322 

47.545 

49.005 

3rd Last Tm 

46.202 

46.209 

48.107 

53.604 

2nd Last Tm 

46.720 

46.843 

54.108 

49.281 

Last Tm 

46.509 

46.245 

47.889 

48.711 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Joker 

1 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:56:16 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

25/09/2021 12:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

6 

40 

18 

29 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Reno KÖÖTS 

Robin ALLIK 

Jegor BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:17.964 

3:22.482 

3:26.928 

3:29.359 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.518 

8.964 

11.395 

4th Last Tm 

47.213 

48.326 

54.268 

49.423 

3rd Last Tm 

47.026 

47.800 

49.321 

54.883 

2nd Last Tm 

51.539 

53.261 

49.293 

49.616 

Last Tm 

47.423 

48.186 

48.661 

50.203 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Joker 

3 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 26/09/2021 00:00:32 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ      Published on: equal as printed time 

Clerk of the Course: Kalmer LAINE 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:01:26 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

25/09/2021 12:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 
8 

No. 

47 

6 

41 

88 

40 

2 

18 

29 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Riho LOIT 
Andreas AULIK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Reno KÖÖTS 
Indrek ILVES 
Robin ALLIK 
Jegor BOGDANOV 

Total Tm 

3:17.806 
3:17.964 
3:18.524 
3:22.286 
3:22.482 
3:25.526 
3:26.928 
3:29.359 

Diff 

0.158 

0.718 

4.480 

4.676 

7.720 

9.122 

11.553 

R1.  

4  [3:17.806] 

- 

4  [3:18.524] 

4  [3:22.286] 

- 

4  [3:25.526] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:17.964] 

- 

- 

4  [3:22.482] 

- 

4  [3:26.928] 

4  [3:29.359] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

47 

6 

41 

2 

88 

18 

29 

40 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Riho LOIT 
Andreas AULIK 
Indrek ILVES 
Kevin ALLIK 
Robin ALLIK 
Jegor BOGDANOV 
Reno KÖÖTS 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

M1. Total Tm 

3:15.367 
3:29.906 
3:27.579 
3:27.091 
3:28.719 

3:30.898 

M1.  

50 
39 
42 
45 
40 
37 
38 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:17.806 
3:17.964 
3:18.524 
3:25.526 
3:22.286 
3:26.928 
3:29.359 
3:22.482 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
38 
40 
37 
36 
39 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
84 
84 
83 
80 
74 
74 
39 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

40 

18 

2 

29 

Name 

Reno KÖÖTS 

Robin ALLIK 

Indrek ILVES 

Jegor BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:22.244 

3:26.574 

3:27.481 

3:28.133 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.330 

5.237 

5.889 

4th Last Tm 

47.976 

48.937 

49.832 

55.012 

3rd Last Tm 

48.239 

47.950 

53.265 

49.238 

2nd Last Tm 

52.806 

54.207 

49.309 

49.029 

Last Tm 

48.412 

50.552 

50.048 

49.978 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Joker 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:56:52 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

25/09/2021 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

41 

88 

6 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Andreas AULIK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:14.549 

3:16.253 

3:21.604 

3:26.386 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.704 

7.055 

11.837 

4th Last Tm 

46.116 

47.370 

53.006 

49.114 

3rd Last Tm 

46.383 

45.996 

48.114 

54.601 

2nd Last Tm 

46.396 

51.889 

47.826 

49.232 

Last Tm 

51.208 

46.149 

47.994 

48.536 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:02:40 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

25/09/2021 14:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

47 

41 

88 

40 

6 

18 

2 

29 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Andreas AULIK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Reno KÖÖTS 
Riho LOIT 
Robin ALLIK 
Indrek ILVES 
Jegor BOGDANOV 

Total Tm 

3:14.549 
3:16.253 
3:21.604 
3:22.244 
3:26.386 
3:26.574 
3:27.481 
3:28.133 

Diff 

1.704 

7.055 

7.695 

11.837 

12.025 

12.932 

13.584 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:22.244] 

- 

4  [3:26.574] 

4  [3:27.481] 

4  [3:28.133] 

R2.  

4  [3:14.549] 

4  [3:16.253] 

4  [3:21.604] 

- 

4  [3:26.386] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

47 

41 

6 

88 

2 

18 

29 

40 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Andreas AULIK 
Riho LOIT 
Kevin ALLIK 
Indrek ILVES 
Robin ALLIK 
Jegor BOGDANOV 
Reno KÖÖTS 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

M1. Total Tm 

3:15.367 
3:27.579 
3:29.906 
3:28.719 
3:27.091 

3:30.898 

M1.  

50 
42 
39 
40 
45 
37 
38 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:17.806 
3:18.524 
3:17.964 
3:22.286 
3:25.526 
3:26.928 
3:29.359 
3:22.482 

M2.  

50 
42 
45 
40 
38 
37 
36 
39 

M3. Total Tm 

3:14.549 
3:16.253 
3:26.386 
3:21.604 
3:27.481 
3:26.574 
3:28.133 
3:22.244 

M3.  

50 
45 
39 
42 
37 
38 
36 
40 

Total points 

150 
129 
123 
122 
120 
112 
110 
79 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

41 

18 

29 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 

Robin ALLIK 

Jegor BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:29.593 

4:41.308 

4:48.357 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

11.715 

18.764 

4th Last Tm 

43.426 

45.093 

45.604 

3rd Last Tm 

42.903 

44.647 

46.012 

2nd Last Tm 

47.516 

50.749 

46.832 

Last Tm 

43.342 

45.496 

46.613 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

5 

5 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Junior1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:17:49 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

25/09/2021 15:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

47 

88 

2 

40 

6 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Kevin ALLIK 

Indrek ILVES 

Reno KÖÖTS 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:26.355 

4:34.402 

4:36.447 

2:26.379 

0.000 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Diff 

8.047 

10.092 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

42.616 

44.119 

48.490 

45.343 

3rd Last Tm 

42.087 

48.830 

43.985 

50.908 

2nd Last Tm 

46.759 

43.646 

43.914 

44.532 

Last Tm 

44.801 

43.953 

44.054 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

Joker 

5 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Super 1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:25:19 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

25/09/2021 15:50 


